Distributor of Omron Automation & Safety: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of G72C-ID16-1-DC24V - INPUT MODULE 16 DIGITAL
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Omron Automation & SafetyOmron Automation & Safety
G72C-ID16-1-DC24VG72C-ID16-1-DC24V

screws for panel mounting
èò
Ordering Information
Classification Internal I/O circuit common I/O points Rated voltage Part number
For input NPN (+ common) 16 points per
d l
24 VDC G72C-ID16 DC24V
PNP (-- common) module G72C-ID16-1 DC24V
For output NPN (-- common) G72C-OD16 DC24V
PNP (-- common) G72C-OD16-1 DC24V
Specifications
3 RATINGS
G72C-ID16-1 Input
Rated input voltage 24 VDC
Input current 9.7 mA/point
ON delay time 1.5 ms max.
OFF delay time 1.5 ms max.
Number of circuits 16 points (8 points/common)
ON voltage 15 VDC max.
OFF voltage 5.6 VDC max.
Insulation method Photocoupler
Input indication LEDs (green)
                             2 / 10                             2 / 10
Distributor of Omron Automation & Safety: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of G72C-ID16-1-DC24V - INPUT MODULE 16 DIGITAL
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
G72C G72C
2
G72C-OD16-1 Output